Melissa Haberstich

Chief Compliance Officer MEMBERS Capital Advisors





Melissa Haberstich is Chief Compliance Officer of MEMBERS Capital Advisors (MCA) and also a Director of Corporate Compliance with CUNA Mutual Group (CMG). She is responsible for the strategic oversight and day-to-day supervision of the compliance programs for CMG affiliated entities of MCA and CUNA Brokerage Services, Inc (CBSI).

Haberstich was appointed as the Chief Compliance Officer for MCA in January 2023. Prior to her new role, she joined CMG in 2003 as a Contact Service Representative supporting CBSI's customers and registered representatives. After three years, she transitioned to CBSI's Sales and Support team working directly with registered representatives in building their business. With her experience and knowledge of the securities and insurance business, she was promoted to a CBSI Field Compliance Manager in 2011 and was promoted to the role of Surveillance & Reporting Compliance Manager for CBSI'S Home office compliance team in 2014. In 2021, she was promoted to Director, Corporate Compliance and added the management and supervision of the compliance program for MCA to her responsibilities.

Haberstich is registered with the SEC and FINRA, licensed in the Series 7, 53, 24, and 65/66. She earned a Bachelor of Arts Degree with an emphasis in Business Communications at the University of Northern Iowa and a Master of Organizational Management Degree at the University of Phoenix. In addition, Haberstich is a member of the National Society of Compliance Professionals (NSCP), a nonprofit, membership organization dedicated to serving and supporting the compliance professional in the financial services industry.

CUNA Mutual Group is the marketing name for CUNA Mutual Holding Company, a mutual insurance holding company, its subsidiaries, and affiliates. MEMBERS Capital Advisors, Inc. (MCA), 5910 Mineral Point Road, Madison, WI 53701, the registered investment advisor subsidiary of CUNA Mutual Group, a provider of insurance and financial services to credit unions and their members.